6/2/2013

MEAN GR

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
MEAN GR

MEAN GR

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales Winners
3 $20.00 $38.00
4 $38.50 $109.00
$58.50 $147.00
3 $63.00 $128.50
4 $9.00 $1.50
5 $13.50 $15.25
6 $22.50 $9.00
$108.00 $154.25
$166.50 $301.25

Hold
($18.00)
($70.50)

($88.50)
($65.50)
$7.50
($1.75)
$13.50

($46.25)

($134.75)

Per centOfSales

12.01
2312

35.14
37.84
541
8.11
13.51

64.86

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.95
0.95

0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73

WeightedAve
0.11
0.22

0.29
0.04
0.06
0.10

0.82



